
Lp. Nazwisko i imię Koło/Klub Sektor
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w Zaw.

PKT. 

Do GPO

1 Zielona Góra 20 Frymark Krzysztof C 19 67 450 1 1 1

2 Świebodzin 2 Grzebalski Daniel A 5 52 630 1 2 1

3 Gubin 2 Liczbiński Wojciech B 29 46 130 1 3 1

4 Zielona Góra 10 Gagajewski Łukasz A 2 45 260 2 4 2

5 Świebodzin 2 Mazur Kazimierz B 30 43 140 2 5 2

6 Żary 8 Kanarek Krzysztof C 16 40 100 2 6 2

7 Gubin 1 Trzebny Dawid B 15 41 800 3 7 3

8 Gubin 1 Petrykowski Grzegorz A 6 33 960 3 8 3

9 Gubin 2 Skokowski Andrzej C 23 32 930 3 9 3

10 Zielona Góra 10 Czajka Krzysztof B 14 41 700 4 10 4

11 Żagań 1 Kapuściński Krzysztof A 4 32 520 4 11 4

12 Kargowa 1 Rulkowski Jacek C 20 28 670 4 12 4

13 Gubin 1 Barański Krzysztof B 11 37 430 5 13 5

14 Gubin 1 Sandecki Tomasz A 8 30 070 5 14 5

15 Gubin 2 Liczbiński Edward C 21 27 380 5 15 5

16 Lubsko 1 Małyszko Michał B 28 34 610 6 16 6

17 Zielona Góra 20 Kempa Kamil C 18 25 020 6 17 6

18 Zielona Góra 12 Rzewuski Tadeusz A 7 23 180 6 18 6

19 Zielona Góra 10 Jóźwiak Dariusz B 13 33 990 7 19 7

20 Zielona Góra 1 Skrendo Łukasz C 22 23 580 7 20 7

21 Chlebowo Winnicki Sławomir A 9 19 310 7 21 7

22 Zielona Góra 1 Koncur Artur B 26 33 540 8 22 8

23 Żary 1 Toporowski Krzysztof A 10 16 410 8 23 8

24 Lubsko 1 Woźniak Robert C 24 9 880 8 24 8

25 Zielona Góra 10 Irzykowski Zygmunt B 27 27 200 9 25 9

26 Zielona Góra 10 Brzeziński Mariusz A 1 14 170 9 26 9

27 Żary 1 Franas Kazimierz C 17 8 490 9 27 9

28 Zielona Góra 5 Purowski Marcin B 12 20 770 10 28 10

29 Lubsko 1 Wojtasik Zbigniew A 3 12 960 10 29 10

30 Zielona Góra 4 Kowalski Zdzisław - - - - x 11

904,28 kg
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1 Świebodzin 2 Grzebalski Daniel A 5 52 630 1 1
2 Zielona Góra 10 Gagajewski Łukasz A 2 45 260 2 2
3 Gubin 1 Petrykowski Grzegorz A 6 33 960 3 3
4 Żagań 1 Kapuściński Krzysztof A 4 32 520 4 4
5 Gubin 1 Sandecki Tomasz A 8 30 070 5 5
6 Zielona Góra 12 Rzewuski Tadeusz A 7 23 180 6 6
7 Chlebowo Winnicki Sławomir A 9 19 310 7 7
8 Żary 1 Toporowski Krzysztof A 10 16 410 8 8
9 Zielona Góra 10 Brzeziński Mariusz A 1 14 170 9 9

10 Lubsko 1 Wojtasik Zbigniew A 3 12 960 10 10
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1 Gubin 2 Liczbiński Wojciech B 29 46 130 1 1
2 Świebodzin 2 Mazur Kazimierz B 30 43 140 2 2
3 Gubin 1 Trzebny Dawid B 15 41 800 3 3
4 Zielona Góra 10 Czajka Krzysztof B 14 41 700 4 4
5 Gubin 1 Barański Krzysztof B 11 37 430 5 5
6 Lubsko 1 Małyszko Michał B 28 34 610 6 6
7 Zielona Góra 10 Jóźwiak Dariusz B 13 33 990 7 7
8 Zielona Góra 1 Koncur Artur B 26 33 540 8 8
9 Zielona Góra 10 Irzykowski Zygmunt B 27 27 200 9 9

10 Zielona Góra 5 Purowski Marcin B 12 20 770 10 10
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1 Zielona Góra 20 Frymark Krzysztof C 19 67 450 1 1
2 Żary 8 Kanarek Krzysztof C 16 40 100 2 2
3 Gubin 2 Skokowski Andrzej C 23 32 930 3 3
4 Kargowa 1 Rulkowski Jacek C 20 28 670 4 4
5 Gubin 2 Liczbiński Edward C 21 27 380 5 5
6 Zielona Góra 20 Kempa Kamil C 18 25 020 6 6
7 Zielona Góra 1 Skrendo Łukasz C 22 23 580 7 7
8 Lubsko 1 Woźniak Robert C 24 9 880 8 8
9 Żary 1 Franas Kazimierz C 17 8 490 9 9
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WYNIKI SEKTOR C


